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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
NO
SCHOOL
NO EYC
	

	3
	4  Craft of
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	the Week: bracelets
Game of the Week: cribbage
	Movie
&
Popcorn
	Simon Says
	Doubles
Ping
Pong 
Tourn
	Doubles
Ping
Pong 
Tourn
	

	10
	11  Craft of
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	the  Week:
origami
Game of the week: puzzles
	Wii
MarioKart
Tourn
	Wii
Great Game
Of Snowboard Cross
	Wii
Fit 
Challenges
	Wii 
Fit
Challenges
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
NO SCHOOL
NO EYC
	
Let’s
Cook
	
Challenge
Us!
	
Challenge
Us!
	SHORT 
DAY
NO EYC
	

	24
	25  Bowling
Craft of the Week: weaving
Game of the
	26


	27

Singles 
Pool 
Tourn
	28

Singles 
Pool 
Tourn
	29

EYC Trivia
	30

	
	Week:  LEGOs
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



